
October 2024 
It is the mission of The Basilica School to provide children of 

the Lower Florida Keys an affordable, quality Catholic education 

in a Christ-centered learning environment. This mission aims to 

educate the whole person-spirit, mind and body and to foster 

ownership of each individual’s Catholic faith. 
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2 

 

3 

 

4 5 

 
Johnny Appleseed 

Dress Down  

PS-2nd Grade Only  

Volleyball Game 

vs. HOB @ HOB  

4, 5, & 6pm 

Volleyball Game 

vs. Key Largo @ 

Key Largo  

5pm & 6pm 

 Tag Day  
(see Below)  

 

Mass 10:15am & 

1:55pm 

 

Blessing of the 

Animals  

(see below) 

 

Duval Mile 
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10 

 

 

11 

1 

 

 

12 

 

 

Volleyball Game 

vs. Marathon @ 

Home 

 5pm & 6pm 
 

Volleyball Game 

vs. Sugarloaf  

@ Sugarloaf 

4, 5, & 6pm 
 

 

1pm Early 

Dismissal 
 

No Beyond the Bell 

for Grades 1 & up 
 

Mass 10:15am 

(PK3-5) & 11:15pm 

(6-11) 
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NO 

 

NO 

15 

 

16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

NO SCHOOL 
 

Parent/Teacher 

Conferences 
 

Columbus Day 

 

Picture Day 
 

 

Volleyball Game 

vs. Plantation @ 

Home 

 5pm & 6pm 

 

  

 

Mass 10:15am & 

1:55pm 

 

Annual Fund Donor 

Dinner 

 

Volleyball 

Tournament  

@ KWHS 

 

 
20 

 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

Basketball 

Tryouts 

MS Girls 3-4:30pm 

MS Boys 4-5:30pm 

Basketball 

Tryouts 

MS Girls 3-4:30pm 

MS Boys 4-5:30pm 
  

 

 

Mass 10:15am & 

1:55pm 

 

 

 

 
27 28 

 

29 

 

30 

 

31 

 

1 

 

2 

    
Trunk  

or  

Treat 
  

Athletic Practices Clubs General Information Save the Date 

Volleyball A&B: Mon.-Thurs. 

3-4:15pm 

Chess Club 3rd-6th: Friday 3-4pm 

Library 

Oct. 3rd – Tag Day - Bring $1 and 

dress down. Proceeds benefit 

Animal Farm. 
 

November 3rd –  Mariner Golf 

Tournament 

Volleyball C-Team: Mon. & 

Wed.  3-3:45pm 
Running Club: K & 1 3-3:30pm Wed 

Oct. 4th – Blessing of the Animals 

11:30am – Grades 3rd and up 

2:35pm – Grades Pre-K3 through 2nd 

Nov. 18-22 – Book Fair 

Cross Country: Tues. & 

Thurs. 3:30-4:30pm 

Running Club: 2nd & Up 3:30-4:00pm 

Wed 
 

Nov. 22 – 1:00pm Early 

Release 

MS Girls Strength Class: 

Sunday 12pm-2pm 
  Dec. 17 – Christmas Program 

   
Dec. 19 –1:00pm  Early 

Release 

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/columbus-day.php

