## October 2024

It is the mission of The Basilica School to provide children of the Lower Florida Keys an affordable, quality Catholic education in a Christ-centered learning environment. This mission aims to educate the whole person-spirit, mind and body and to foster ownership of each individual's Catholic faith.

ownership of each individual's Catholic faith.									
SUNDAY	MON	DAY	TUESDAY	WEDNES	DAY	THURSDAY	FF	RIDAY	SATURDAY
29	Johnny Appleseed Dress Down PS-2 <sup>nd</sup> Grade Only		1		2	3		4	5
			Volleyball Game vs. HOB @ HOB 4, 5, & 6pm	Volleyball vs. Key La Key Lar 5pm & 6	argo @ rgo	Tag Day (see Below)	1 Blessi Ar	10:15am & :55pm ang of the simals below)	Duval Mile
6	7		8		9	10		11	12
	Volleyball Game vs. Marathon @ Home 5pm & 6pm		Volleyba vs. Sug @ Suga 4, 5,		rarloaf rloaf		No Beyon for Gra	m Early missal md the Bell ides 1 & up 10:15am & 11:15pm	
13	14		15		16 1			<b>18</b> 19	
Parent Conf		<b>CHOOL</b> Teacher	Picture Day  Volleyball Game				1	10:15am & :55pm	Volleyball Tournament
		rences us Day	vs. Plantation @ Home 5pm & 6pm				Annual Fund Donor Dinner		@ KWHS
20	21		22	2		24	25		26
	Basketball Tryouts MS Girls 3-4:30pm MS Boys 4-5:30pm		Basketball Tryouts MS Girls 3-4:30pm MS Boys 4-5:30pm				Mass 10:15am & 1:55pm		
27		28	29		30	31 Trunk		1	2
						or			
						Treat			
Athletic Practices		Clubs			General Information			Save the Date	
I = I		Chess Club 3 <sup>rd</sup> -6 <sup>th</sup> : Friday 3-4pm Library		4pm d	Oct. 3 <sup>rd</sup> - Tag Day - Bring \$1 and dress down. Proceeds benefit Animal Farm.			November 3 <sup>rd</sup> - Mariner Golf Tournament	
Volleyball C-Team: Mon. & Wed. 3-3:45pm		Running Club: K & 1 3-3:30pm Wed			Oct. 4 <sup>th</sup> - Blessing of the Animals 11:30am - Grades 3 <sup>rd</sup> and up 2:35pm - Grades Pre-K3 through 2nd			Nov. 18-22 - Book Fair	
Thurs. 3:30-4:30pm		Running Wed	Club: 2 <sup>nd</sup> & Up 3:30-	4:00pm				Nov. 22 - 1:00pm Early Release	
MS Girls Strength Class: Sunday 12pm-2pm								Dec. 17 - Christmas Program	
								Dec. 19 -1:00pm Early Release	